
Master Schedule Spreadsheet
Tennis
8/1/2020 to 11/1/2020

Summit Country Day School
2161 Grandin Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45208

Gregory G. Dennis
					School Phone: 513-871-4700 (252) Fax:
513-533-5372 dennis_g@summitcds.org

Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent  S Facility End Time Dismiss Transportation Depart Notes Return

08/10/20 Monday Tennis V Girls A 10:00 AM  Ursuline Academy Blue Ash Recreation
Center

08/14/20 Friday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Sycamore High
School

Sycamore High
School

08/18/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Lakota East High
School

Complex Tennis
Courts

08/19/20 Wednesday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Mason H.S. Mason High School

08/20/20 Thursday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Seven Hills Upper
School

Seven Hills

08/22/20 Saturday Tennis V Girls A 10:00 AM  Turpin High School Turpin High School

08/24/20 Monday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Loveland High
School

Complex Tennis
Courts

08/25/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Norwood High
School

Complex Tennis
Courts

08/26/20 Wednesday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Wyoming HS/MS Wyoming H.S.
08/27/20 Thursday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Cincinnati Hills

Christian Academy
Complex Tennis

Courts

09/02/20 Wednesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Lakota West High
School

Complex Tennis
Courts

09/08/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Seton High School Seton High School

09/10/20 Thursday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Cincinnati Country
Day School

Cincinnati Country
Day School

09/14/20 Monday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Anderson HS Complex Tennis
Courts

09/15/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Seven Hills Upper
School

Complex Tennis
Courts

09/17/20 Thursday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Norwood High
School

Norwood High
School

09/22/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls A 4:00 PM  Cincinnati Hills
Christian Academy

C.H.C.A.

09/23/20 Wednesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  St. Ursula Academy Complex Tennis
Courts

09/24/20 Thursday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  OPEN DATE
Coaches Classic

TBA

09/26/20 Saturday Tennis V Girls A 9:00 AM  OPEN DATE
Coaches Classic

TBA
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09/29/20 Tuesday Tennis V Girls H 4:00 PM  Cincinnati Country
Day School

Complex Tennis
Courts
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